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10. 5 Accent on Rhythm
With the Bachelor Girls Trio,
Peter Akister (string bass),
George Elliott (guitar), and
James Moody (piano)
BBC Programme

10.20 Music, Mirth and Melody
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain

. 11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NY4 RISTCHUR
1200 kg. 250m.

6. 0-§.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Concert Platform: Recitals
by Celebrated Artists
6.30 Melodious Orchestral Music
7. 0 Theatreland in Music and
Song, featuring "This is the
Army"?
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Two’s Company: The Hul-
bert Brothers *
3. 0 Spotlight on Music; Old
and New Favourites in Modern
symphonic Style
8.30 Let’s Have a Laugh
8.45 Sones by Men
9. 1 Old Time Dance Music
9.25 Modern Dance Tunes
10. O Evening Serenade, featur-
ing a John Field Suite Harty
10.30 Close down

REYMOUT
: 940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. -LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.40 Let the Bands Play
9. 0 Orehestras and Ballads
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
9.33 From the Movies

» 10. O Devotional Service
10.20 ‘To-dey’s Star: Eileen Joyce‘ 40.30 Novelty Numbers
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "Give Your
;
Feet a Chance"
11, 0-11.30 Variety
; 12, O Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
{ 2.0 "The Todds"

eee
3.0 Music of Russia (3rd
Presentation)
The 20th Century
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Classical ._Symphony in ,D
Major, Op. 25 Prokofieff

Eileen Joyce (pianist)
Three Fantastic Danees

Shostakovich
The London Philharmonic Orech-
estra
Baiser de la Fee Stravinsky

3.30 Repeat Performance
4.0 "Children of the Night"
4.14 Popular Vocalists
4.30 Hits We Remember
5. 0-65.30 The Children’s Hour:
"Coral Island"’
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite
Melodies
7.46 "Rebecca"
8.10 Musical Allsorts
2. OQ Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Those Were the Days"
A Programme of Old Time Dance
Musie
10. 0 Close down

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS9. 0
b tc Composer: AntonDvora

9.15 Puiaica Organ ,

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Man Must
Eat.’"? Some examples of the wayin which food has affected ‘thecourse of history
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lad
' House That bum"The

Sl
14. 0-11.30 Vairety
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Time
2.15 Turner Layton Sings
3. 0 Band Stand
3.15 Accent on Rhythm
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Chopin Nocturnes
Op. 55, No. 1 in F Minor,
No. 2 in E Fiat Major

Aymonoes
No. 3 in F

Major,Op. 90 Brahm
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Talk by D. G,
Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Debroy Somers Band
Good News de Sylva

7.40 "The Silver Horde"
7.53 Music Hall Varieties Orch-
estra
Are You From Dixie Cobb
Pahson Trombone Fillmore

7.57 Palace of Varieties
BBC Programme

8.27 Harry Roy’s Tiger Raga-muffins
Sailing on the Robert E. Lee

Ringle8.30 "Beauvallet"
8.56 Novelty OrchestraI’m Going to Kidnap You

Dominguez9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Star for To-night"
10. 0 Woody Herman and His
Orchestra
10.30 King Cole Trio
10.46 Uncle Sam Presents: GlennMiller and the Band of the ArmyAir Forces Training Command
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO _RE1140 ke, 263 m, /5. 0-5.30 p.m. Strict Tempo DanceMusic
6. 0 Favourite Melodies
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 For the Pianist
7. 0 Popular Musie
7.30 Spotlight on Musie
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
The Symphonies of Mozart
NBC’ Symphony Orchestra, econ-ducted by Arturo Toscanini
Symphony

No. 40 in G Minor,
8.24 Music by Weber
London Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Sir ThomasBeecham
"Oberon" Overture
8.32 Robert Casadesus (piano)and Paris Symphony Orchestra
Copcertstuck

in F Minor, Op,9
8.48 National Symphony Orch-estra, conducted by Anatole Fis-toulari
Invitation to the Danceoo A Century of French Music(12) Debussy"La Mer’ Symphonie SuitePrelude A’ L’Apres MidiD’une Faune

9.33 GRAND OPERA
Music from Wagner's Operas
"Gotterdamerung" ;

Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)Final Scene
9.49 Queen’s Hall Orchestra
conducted by Sir Henry Wood
Song of the Rhine Daughters

10. 0 For the Music Lover
‘This Week's Featured Composer;
Tcohaikovski
London Philharmonic Orchestra"Hamlet" Overture
10, 8 London Philharmonie Or-
chestra
"Nutcracker" Suite, Op. 7iA
10.30 Close down :

| aN INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Marnjng Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9§.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1,30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour:
"Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea"
6. 0 "The Circus Comes to
Town"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Book Talk by the CityLibrarian
7.30 "Beauvallet" (new feature)8.0 The Music of Rimsky-
Korsakov

4

Philadelphia Orchestra conduc-
ted by Leopold Stokowski
Russian Easter Festival Over-
ture, Op. 36
Scheherazade, Op. 35

' Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
Symphony Antar, Third Move-
ment

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.49 Australian Commentary _

9.30 All Time Hit Parade ar-
| ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

{a2p aan
6. Op.m. An Hour with You
7, 0 The: Smile Family
8. .0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. Octoher 9News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LY 2 ee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News8.0 Aunt Daisy's MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12: 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
"1.30 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7.0 Early Days in New Zealand7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Reserved8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-
~-3
a 5 Passing Parade: The Candle
Snuffer, a True Ghost Stor‘10. 0 Behind the Microphone
aoe Talbot)16 Reservedit. Q Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

* Onaeet "ae

2Z, 1130emia
6. 0 London News8.0 #£Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter:Suzanne

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1, @ Garden of Music
2.Q #£'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
3. 0 Waltz Time
3.15 Favourites in Song
3.30 Thru the Classics4.0 Margaret Conducts. the
Women’s World
4.45 Band session

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Dramatic Interlude
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 #£Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 King of Quiz9.0 Passing Parade: The TwoPortraits
10.-0 Reserved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. @ Dancing with the Roseland
12. 0. Close down

SZB aw me
MORNING:

t) London News

pm
‘Breakfast Club with Hapgi

6.
8.

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 "My Husband's Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawng People
11.10 Shopping Reporter: Eliza-beth Anne

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.Q £The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
5. Q The. Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. ‘Parkin
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Early Days in New Zealand
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.46 Martin's Corner8.0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Private Secretary
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Bend
in the River
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session by
The Toff
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB tee tan
MORNING:

6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.36 $Morning Star '9.0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices0 My Husband’s Love15 The Film Forum30 Ma Perkins45 Greenlawns People-10 Shopping Reporter: JessieMcLennan

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 ‘The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session:
Cynthia Laba
3. G Webster Booth and Anne
Ziegler Sing
3.30 The Squire Celeste Octet4.0 Women’s World: Alma
5. 0 Junior Quiz Contest

EVENING: F6. 0 if You Please, Mr, Parkin6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Early Days in New Zea-land: We Remember McKenzie
7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary&. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest9. 3 Passing Parade: The Wily
Jape
QO Dramatic Interlude
-15 Hits from.the Shows
30 Black Ivory45 At Close of Day0 Close down

22, A PALMERSTON Nth,| + 1400 ke. 214 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30. Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 Mittens
7. 0 Early Days in New Zealand
7.15 The Lone Ranger
7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
&. 0 Passing Parade: Fabulous
ds

9.30 Motoring Session10. 0 Close down"

The slave who is a gentleman-‘‘Mr, Thunder’-from 2ZA to-
night at 7.30.* * «&

Penny and Bill Wise are still
having their ups and downs in
Hollywood. Their latest adven-
tures will be told in to-night's
episode at 8.20 from your local
Commercial Ct.
"Passing Parade" at 9.3 te-
night from 4ZB brings you an
unusual and interesting story
entitled "The Wily Fs neal*
2ZB offers dance music from
a Capital City Cabaret at 11
p.m.(mana nr tn aa ena


